
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

St.Nr.

996
9

320
78
162
235
7
15
754
272
3
47
278
112
750
189
19
999
67
681
666
344
1

471
581
606
178
2
36
157
8
33
59
13
94
89
125
82
4

Name

MARTIN BERKMANN
DENNIS HIJMERING
FABIAN LINS
MARIO NEUBAUER
YOSHUA SURER
DOMINIC PETER
TOBIAS SCHUSTER
MICHAEL ZIMMERMANN
MANUEL GROßKOPF
STEFAN BERKMANN
MARCEL BÖCKLE
KATJA ZÜND
LUKAS MATT
NORBERT SINZ
LUKAS KUTZER
DANIEL BALS
MARCO KELLER
ROGER SCHEIWILLER
GERHARD KECKEIS
MICHAEL LERCH
MARCO SCHEIWILLER
STEFAN FEUERSTEIN
GERHARD MORSCHER
ANDREAS BEREUTER
JULIAN BURTSCHER
SEBASTIAN WEIß
PATRICK LADNER
LUCAS VONBANK
ANGELO NATTER
MARIO RENZ
NINA ZÜND
CHRISTIAN GERBER
FRANZ MOOSMANN
RENE GANATH
NADINE KELLER
NATHALIE HAUSER
STEFAN SÖNSER
CHRISTOPH HARTMANN
MANUEL BÖCKLE

Marke

Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
Honda  250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
TM 125 / 2T
Yamaha 144 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Honda 125 / 2T
KTM 125 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
KTM 250 / 4T
Husqvarna 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Husaberg 125 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 150 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 144 / 2T
KTM 350 / 4T
KTM 125 / 2T
KTM 125 / 2T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
Honda 240 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 125 / 2T

M1.

25
18
16
8
22
15
13
14
20
9
12
11
4
5
10
3
7
6
0
1
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

M2.

25
20
18
22
8
14
15
12
6
16
13
11
10
9
3
7
0
0
5
4
2
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
0
--
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Gesamtpunktzahl

50
38
34
30
30
29
28
26
26
25
25
22
14
14
13
10
7
6
5
5
2
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung

Rennleiter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SAM_Zeitmessung

MX Feldkirch

Clubsport 125ccm

Tagesrangliste Clubsport 125ccm Gruppe 2

Montikel 1.600 Km

Schweizerischer Auto- und
Motorradfahrer- Verband


